Position

Sheriff-Coroner-Public
Administrator

District Attorney

Auditor Controller

Assessor

Clerk Recorder/Voters Registrar
Treasurer Tax Collector

Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Chair

Board Of Supervisor Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff Administration
Support Services

District Attorney
Auditor - Controller
Assessor

Elections

Treasurer - Tax Collector
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Total Wages

$185,323

$172,539
$151,690
$137,447
$135,337
$133,650
$56,380
$56,227
$52,473
$47,716
$47,673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$120,307

$61,572
$59,792
$57,034
$57,034
$61,543

$3,849

$3,838
$18,091
$31,051
$22,906



