Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Administrator		Nevada County	Sheriff Administration Support Services	\$185,323	\$120,307
District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$172,539	\$61,572
Auditor Controller		Nevada County	Auditor - Controller	\$151,690	\$59,792
Assessor		Nevada County	Assessor	\$137,447	\$57,034
Clerk Recorder/Voters Registrar		Nevada County	Elections	\$135,337	\$57,034
Treasurer Tax Collector		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$133,650	\$61,543
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$56,380	\$3,849
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$56,227	\$3,838
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$52,473	\$18,091
Board Of Supervisor Chair		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$47,716	\$31,051
Board Of Supervisor Member		Nevada County	Clerk Of The Board	\$47,673	\$22,906